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Translink Corporate Finance Norge

During 2025, Translink Corporate Finance
Norge successfully closed nine transactions
across a broad range of industries.

We would like to thank our clients for their

confidence and collaboration, and we look

forward to continuing to support ambitious
companies and investors in 2026.
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‘ HIGH-QUALITY M&A
ADVISORY WITH
GLOBAL REACH

We deliver high-quality M&A advisory services to
entrepreneurs, family owners, corporates and financial
sponsors, combining international reach with strong local
expertise.

Globally, Translink Corporate Finance consist of more than
400 M&A professionals across 35 countries and has
completed nearly 500 transactions over the past five years.

Sell-Side
M&A Advisory

Project
Management

Marketing Material
Financial Modelling
Investor Contacts

Negotiations

Buy-Side
M&A Advisory
Project Management

Compilation of
Acquisition Targets

Contacting Acquisition
Targets

Financial Modelling

Negotiation

Other
Services

Financial Modelling
Valuation

Strategic Advisory
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THE TEAM

Our team combines sector expertise with strong transaction experience to

deliver high-quality, independent M&A advice.

We welcome the opportunity to discuss your strategic options.

Leif Larsen

Managing Partner
Mobile: +47 934 15933
llarsen@translinkcf.no

Ove Orjavik

Partner

Mobile: +47 977 48 851
oorjavik@translinkcf.no

Jan-Tore Christiansen
Partner
Mobile: +47 906 88 738

jtchristiansen@translinkcf.no

Espen Lgberg
Senior Analyst
Mobile: +47 944 94 466
eloberg@translinkcf.no

Nora Haberg
Partner
Mobile: +47 909 51 677

nhaberg@translinkcf.no

Anders Aasheim
Partner
Mobile: +47 917 70 109

aaasheim@translinkcf.no

Gjermund Furru
Associate Director
Mobile: +47 907 21 411
gfurru@translinkcf.no

Victor Solvold

Analyst

Mobile: +47 976 03 087
vsolvold@translinkcf.no
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